10/31/2020

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

National Institute of Technology

National Institute of Technology, Mizoram

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent

respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

Academic Program Name

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Quota

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

0s

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

0s

oS

0s

oS

oS

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
266642

104125

361557

14435

36648

50825

12634

19582

6998

2796

107401

199006

337809

48294

86652

12693

17370

29380

708

8029

13779

4296

Rank
465297

134458

361557

14439

42805

50825

12913

19773

7534

2796

465458

199006

337809

48294

86652

12693

26511

29380

708

8555

13779

4453

12



10/31/2020

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram
National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

National Institute of Technology,
Mizoram

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

oS

HS

HS

oS

oS

0os

oS

0os

0s

0os

HS

HS

0s

oS

0s

oS

oS

oS

oS

oS

HS

HS

oS

0s

0os

0s

0os

0s

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2646

275350

556215

34274

45479

11152

1004

6029

8839

2815

516373

666900

28161

36736

1739

9507

17053

5946

9275

2563

488021

485282

38334

50683

12210

19800

7524

2797

2646

955886

602344

36449

46683

11647

1004

6029

8839

2815

978025

685982

31680

36736

1739

9751

17053

6303

9275

2563

981581

485282

39664

51351

12303

19800

7540

2797

2/2



