

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	4
Institute Type :	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology, Mizoram
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	266642	465297
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	104125	134458
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	361557	361557
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	14435	14439
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36648	42805
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50825	50825
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12634	12913
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19582	19773
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6998	7534
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2796	2796
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	107401	465458
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	199006	199006
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	337809	337809
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	48294	48294
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86652	86652
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	12693	12693
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17370	26511
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29380	29380
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	708	708
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8029	8555
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13779	13779
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4296	4453

10/31/2020

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

/2020	https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/Currentorcr.aspx								
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2646	2646			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	275350	955886			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	556215	602344			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34274	36449			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45479	46683			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11152	11647			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1004	1004			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6029	6029			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8839	8839			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2815	2815			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	516373	978025			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	666900	685982			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28161	31680			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36736	36736			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1739	1739			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9507	9751			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17053	17053			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5946	6303			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9275	9275			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2563	2563			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	488021	981581			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	485282	485282			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38334	39664			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50683	51351			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12210	12303			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19800	19800			
National Institute of Technology, Mizoram	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7524	7540			
National Institute of Technology,	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2797	2797			

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in.